CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

April 2, 2012
OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY T E CITY COUNCIL ON:
DATE: -

/ Mi@

343,849.87

189,291.19
36,255.61
96,362.75

2,660.00
6,948.98
2,965.71
6,931.00

2,434.63



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:15:11 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl95’ and transact. ck_date=/20120402 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR: DEPT-DIV ~ ————= DESCRIPTION~-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63913 04/02/12 9304 A & B ROOFING, INC 010921 EMERGENCY ROOF REPAIR 0.00 580.00
105100 63914 04/02/12 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F 0.00 179.50
105100 63915 04/02/12 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 010503 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 320.00
105100 63915 04/02/12 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 053443 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 320.00
105100 63915 04/02/12 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 063447 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 320.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 960.00
105100 63916 04/02/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010503 sve 02/08-03/07/12 0.00 129.57
105100 63916 04/02/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010613 svC 02/08-03/07/12 0.00 511.24
105100 63916 04/02/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 SVC 02/08-03/07/12 0.00 183.56
105100 63916 04/02/12 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 010110 02/08-03/07/12 0.00 374.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,198.46
105100 63917 04/02/12 13068 AT & T U~ VERSE 010503 svec 3/7-4/6/12 0.00 55.00
105100 63917 04/02/12 13068 AT & T U~ VERSE 010613 svC 3/14-4/13/12 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 100.00
105100 63918 04/02/12 3400 ATET 063447 SVC 3/16-4/15 0.00 635.41
105100 63918 04/02/12 3400 AT&T 063448 SVC 3/16-4/15 0.00 242.10
105100 63918 04/02/12 3400 AT&T 010925 svc 3/16-4/15/12 0.00 117.36
105100 63918 04/02/12 3400 AT&T 010616 sve 3/16-4/15/12 0.00 201.44
105100 63918 04/02/12 3400 AT&T 010614 sve 3/16-4/15/12 0.00 41.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,237.40
105100 63919 04/02/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 EXTERIOR RENOVATION, 2 0.00 500.00
105100 63919 04/02/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 EXTERIOR RENOVATION, 2 0.00 695.50
105100 63919 04/02/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 KUMON LEARNING CENTER~ 0.00 895.50
105100 63919 04/02/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ADDITION, 1240 W NORTH 0.00 895.50
105100 63919 04/02/12 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 12,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,361.50
105100 63920 04/02/12 13280 B2B COMPUTER PRODUCTS 073452 FLAT PANEL MONITOR STA 0.00 87.00
105100 63920 04/02/12 13290 B2B COMPUTER PRODUCTS 073452 E-PORT PLUS RELICATOR- 0.00 175.00
105100 63920 04/02/12 13290 B2B COMPUTER PRODUCTS 073452 DEL 6420 LAPTOP - AS S 0.00 2,398.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,660.00
105100 63921 04/02/12 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 063447 SEED MIX 0.00 149.48
105100 63921 04/02/12 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 053443 SEED MIX 0.00 149.49
105100 63921 04/02/12 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 053443 SHADE MIX 0.00 118.99
105100 63921 04/02/12 6044 BOB‘S SALT & FEED 063447 SHADE MIX 0.00 118.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 536.95
105100 63922 04/02/12 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 FLINK CONVEYOR CHAIN F 0.00 1,220.00
105100 63923 04/02/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 3,933.33
105100 63923 04/02/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 2,028.25
105100 63923 04/02/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 PROFESSIONAL CUSTODIAL 0.00 288.42

0.00 6,250.00

TOTAL CHECK
105100 63924 04/02/12 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2012 MONTHLY WEBSITE C 0.00 450.00
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PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:15:11 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl95’ and transact. ck_date=‘20120402 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —~——=————m————= VENDOR—wmm  mrim——m—— e DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION—————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63934 04/02/12 12582 KRISTA COLTRIN 093454 SPRAY CHALK FOR MARKIN 0.00 32.14
105100 63935 04/02/12 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 2/15-3/14/12 0.00 995.00
105100 63936 04/02/12 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 SVC 3/20-4/19/12 0.00 99.95
105100 63937 04/02/12 151 COMED 010926 SVC 12/30-3/1/12 0.00 6,429.82
105100 63937 04/02/12 151 COMED 010926 sve 2/6/12-3/6/12 0.00 970.23
105100 63937 04/02/12 151 COMED 010926 svC 02/21-3/21/12 0.00 69.50
105100 63937 04/02/12 151 COMED 010926 SVC 02/22-3/22/12 0.00 32.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,501.82
105100 63938 04/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 svc 2/21-3/21/12 0.00 64.73
105100 63938 04/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svVC 2/21-3/21/12 0.00 941.50
105100 63938 04/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 SVC 2/21-3/21/12 0.00 424 .66
105100 63938 04/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 svC 2/21-3/21/12 0.00 1,773.83
105100 63938 04/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve 2/21-3/21/12 0.00 297.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,502.32
105100 63939 04/02/12 13328 COOK, OLIVER 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 215.00
105100 63940 04/02/12 8824 CRIME ANALYSTS OF IL ASS 010613 MEMBERSHIP FOR YVONNE 0.00 30.00
105100 63941 04/02/12 12029 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATE 063448 IT SERVICE EXCHANGER P 0.00 158.51
105100 63942 04/02/12 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 320-18265 0.00 140.00
105100 63943 04/02/12 892 DUBAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 0587 0.00 250.00
105100 63944 04/02/12 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010921 CAVICIDE WIPES AND CLE 0.00 223.25
105100 63945 04/02/12 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,437.27
105100 63946 04/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 SVC 01/23-02/21/12 0.00 27,689.28
105100 63946 04/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 SVC 01/23-02/21/12 0.00 16,970.69
105100 63946 04/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 SVC 01/23-02/21/12 0.00 5,517.94
105100 63946 04/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 SVC 01/23-02/21/12 0.00 665.81
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 50,843.72
105100 63947 04/02/12 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 083453 PARTS/TRUCK 0.00 169.20
105100 63948 04/02/12 13318 FBI LEEDA 010613 MEMBERSHIP FOR 2012 FO 0.00 50.00
105100 63949 04/02/12 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEEES 0.00 25.93
105100 63950 04/02/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 CARGO PANTS 0.00 58.00
105100 63950 04/02/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 DELTA 6 SIDE ZIP -GAZ 0.00 103.00
105100 63950 04/02/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 ZIPPER JOB SHIRT 0.00 51.25
105100 63950 04/02/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 POLO SHIRT, GLOVE 0.00 271.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 483.25

0.00 131.19

105100 63951 04/02/12 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 RED GREASE-GLASS



PAGE NUMBER: 4

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 15:15:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G195’ and transact. ck_date=/20120402 00:00:00.000¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————=—————= VENDOR—-——— mo——m = DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION=w——m— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63951 04/02/12 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010925 GREASE RED/WHITE 0.00 186.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 317.76
105100 63952 04/02/12 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 EXHAUST FAN MOTOR 0.00 10.27
105100 63952 04/02/12 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 TROUBLE SHOOT SEW MOVI 0.00 562.50
105100 63952 04/02/12 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 433476 EXHAUST FAN REPLACEMEN 0.00 212.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 786.35
105100 63953 04/02/12 13211 GLASS AMERICA 010925 WINDSHIELD REPAIRS ~ U 0.00 90.00
105100 63954 04/02/12 2013 GRAINGER 053443 PARTS 0.00 153.18
105100 63954 04/02/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CANISTER SPRAY REFILL 0.00 203.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 356.58
105100 63955 04/02/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 12034087 0.00 245.00
105100 63956 04/02/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 0109825 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 367.37
105100 63956 04/02/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010207 SALES TAX REIMBURSEMEN 0.00 43,486.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 43,853.93
105100 63957 04/02/12 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 053443 4 BLIND FLANGE 0.00 67.14
105100 63957 04/02/12 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 053443 SEALTITE GASKET 0.00 50.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 117.70
105100 63958 04/02/12 5861 BINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO 0.00 73.29
105100 63953 04/02/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 011028 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 1,870.00
105100 63959 04/02/12 13206 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 1,870.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,740.00
105100 63960 04/02/12 911 ILLINOIS HERITAGE ASSOCI 011030 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 35.00
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 RICOH TYPE K STAPLE 0.00 24.00
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 RICOH TYPE K STAPLE 0.00 24.00
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 RICOH TYPE K STAPLE 0.00 24.00
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 2 -HP 4015, 4515 LASER 0.00 78.83
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 2 -HP 4015, 4515 LASER 0.00 78.84
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 2 -HP 4015, 4515 LASER 0.00 78.83
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 BLACK TONER FOR HP 520 0.00 188.27
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 RICOH C5000 - RICOH TY 0.00 52.16
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 RICOH C5000 - RICOH TY 0.00 52.16
105100 63961 04/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 RICOH C5000 - RICOH TY 0.00 52.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 653.27
105100 63962 04/02/12 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010925 VEHICLE/TRUCK BATTERIE 0.00 811.60
105100 63963 04/02/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 REFILL 1ST AYD SUPPLY 0.00 62.20
105100 63964 04/02/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.25
105100 63964 04/02/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 63964 04/02/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.68

0.00 265.62

TOTAL CHECK




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL, MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:15:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G195' and transact.ck_date=’20120402 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————=m—=—m————= VENDOR == e i =, DEPT-DIV = —eem—e DESCRIPTION~————= SALES TAX
105100 63965 04/02/12 13323 KUNTZELMAN, STUART 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00
105100 63966 04/02/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOEN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00
105100 63967 04/02/12 11455 LOGIN/IACP NET 010613 INVOICE 18440 0.00
105100 63968 04/02/12 13324 LUCKY BUG E- COMMERCE & 0100 PAID BUSINESS REGISTRA 0.00
105100 63969 04/02/12 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 053445 2011 WASTEWATER TREATM 0.00
105100 63970 04/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 MAY 2012 150 INS 0.00
105100 63970 04/02/12 11123 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 MAY 2012 150 INS 0.00
105100 63970 04/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 MAY 2012 150 INS 0.00
1065100 63970 04/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 MAY 2012 150 INS 0.00
105100 63970 04/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083454 MAY 2012 150 INS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 63971 04/02/12 9896 MIDWEST SEALCOAT 0100 BUILDING PERMIT NO. 11 0.00
105100 63972 04/02/12 10825 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00
105100 63972 04/02/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 63973 04/02/12 11264 JOE MUNDER 063448 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ATTE 0.00
105100 63973 04/02/12 11264 JOE MUNDER 063448 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ATTE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 63974 04/02/12 13329 MUNZ, ADAN 4300 METRA PARKING MACHINE 0.00
105100 63975 04/02/12 4870 NEENAH FOUNDRY 010926 GRATE 0.00
105100 63976 04/02/12 13291 NETMOTION WIRELESS, INC 010503 PARTS F/ NEW UPN 0.00
105100 63977 04/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 02/02-03/02/12 0.00
105100 63977 04/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 SVC 02/02-03/02/12 0.00
105100 63977 04/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 SVC 02/02-03/02/12 0.00
105100 63977 04/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sVC 02/02-03/02/12 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 63978 04/02/12 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP 010926 STATE CONTRACT PURCHAS 0.00
105100 63978 04/02/12 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP 010926 STATE CONTRACT PURCHAS 0.00
105100 63978 04/02/12 10870 NORTH AMERICAN SALT COMP 010926 STATE CONTRACT PURCHAS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 63879 04/02/12 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 153914 0.00
105100 63980 04/02/12 8823 PATRICK O‘NEIL 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00
105100 63981 04/02/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 2012 ROW MAINTENANCE C 0.00
105100 63981 04/02/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE 0.00

0.00

105100 63981 04/02/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 NOTICE TO BIDDERS - PD
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PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:15:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl95’ and tramsact.ck date='20120402 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———w=——=—=m—=—== VENDOR—wmm ——om— e DEPT-DIV ~ —em—m DESCRIPTION—~—=—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 63981 04/02/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 063447 WELL NO 12 WELL HOUSE 0.00 95.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 529.00
105100 63982 04/02/12 5759 PAHCS II 010501 PHYSICAL, POST OFFER - 0.00 543.54
105100 63983 04/02/12 6626 PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC 053443 REPAIRS TO SWITCHGEAR 0.00 747.00
105100 63984 04/02/12 2115 PEERLESS FENCE 010921 GATE REPAIR PARTS FOR 0.00 30.00
105100 63985 04/02/12 13322 PEREZ, MARCELO BENITEZ 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 2,948.00
105100 63986 04/02/12 12649 MEAGAN PERRY 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 552.84
105100 63987 04/02/12 11504 SARA PHALEN 011030 VISTA PRINT- 250 POSTC 0.00 81.75
105100 63988 04/02/12 2487 PITNEY BOWES 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 63988 04/02/12 2487 PITNEY BOWES 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 63988 04/02/12 2487 PITNEY BOWES 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 999.00
105100 63989 04/02/12 4440 PITNEY BOWES 010613 INVOICE 7052674 MR12 0.00 183.00
105100 63990 04/02/12 11480 pJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 THREE PIN QUICK DISCON 0.00 225.00
105100 63991 04/02/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL POSTAGE METER # 0.00 750.00
105100 63991 04/02/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL POSTAGE METER # 0.00 300.00
105100 63991 04/02/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFILL POSTAGE METER # 0.00 300.00
105100 63991 04/02/12 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL POSTAGE METER # 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,500.00
105100 63992 04/02/12 7797 R J LIPSCOMB ENGINEERING 053443 SHOP LABOR TO MACHINE 0.00 180.00
105100 63993 04/02/12 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 2011 SANITARY SEWER EV 0.00 13,362.53
105100 63994 04/02/12 13304 ROQUETTE AMERICA, INC 28 ROAD CUT DEPOSIT PAID 0.00 2,500.00
105100 63995 04/02/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 619 SAFETY INSPEC 0.00 31.00
105100 63996 04/02/12 278 SONNTAG REPORTING 011028 COURT REPORTER FOR PUB 0.00 279.00
105100 63997 04/02/12 13285 SPD INC 063447 REGAL SENSOR 3031 FOR 0.00 1,285.00
105100 63998 04/02/12 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 ACTUATOR PART - INVOIC 0.00 865.96
105100 63998 04/02/12 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 ACTUATOR PART - INVOIC 0.00 -824.50
105100 63998 04/02/12 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 BROOMS FOR UNIT 796 0.00 -49.36
105100 63998 04/02/12 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 BROOMS FOR UNIT 796 0.00 818.67
105100 63998 04/02/12 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010325 REPAIR PARTS - UNIT 72 0.00 645.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,455.83
105100 63999 04/02/12 12708 STERICYCLE, INC 010613 INVOICE 4003249297 0.00 289.17

105100 64000 04/02/12 284 STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. 083453 PHASE III CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1,180.30




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12
TIME: 15:15:11

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl95’ and transact.ck_date=’'20120402 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————w—=——————= VENDOR~——— —m———— DEPT-DIV @~ —mmem DESCRIPTION~—————
105100 64000 04/02/12 284 STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. 083453 DESIGN SERVICES FOR MA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64001 04/02/12 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 COLIFORM TESTING
105100 64002 04/02/12 1039 THEODORE POLYGRAPH SERVI 010501 POLYGRAPH SERVICES - I
105100 64003 04/02/12 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 PROCESSING OF REGULAR
105100 64003 04/02/12 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 PROCESSING OF REGULAR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64004 04/02/12 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 SIGNS-PARKING

105100 64004 04/02/12 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 MISC SIGN

105100 64004 04/02/12 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 12" CAP FLAT U CHANNE
105100 64004 04/02/12 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 MISC SIGN 4HR PARK-20
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64005 04/02/12 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 FRONT END ALIGNMENT PE
105100 64005 04/02/12 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 RECHARGE A/C - UNIT 39
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64006 04/02/12 13310 ULINE 093454 CLEAR BAGS WITH DIE-CU
105100 64006 04/02/12 13310 ULINE 010613 INVOICE 42994726

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64007 04/02/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 DICKSON CHART

105100 64007 04/02/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOCK 053443 SAFEGRIP POWDER FREE
105100 64007 04/02/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 053443 CHERNE GRIPPER PIPE
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64008 04/02/12 12821 VISU-SEWER OF ILLINOIS 053443 STORM AND SANITARY SEW
105100 64009 04/02/12 11312 KYLE WALLIS 063448 ATTENDACE FOR AWWA WAT
105100 64010 04/02/12 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 B-BOX REPAIR LIDS
105100 64011 04/02/12 13109 WATER RESOURCES, INC 063447 CITY WIDE WATER METER
105100 64012 04/02/12 12640 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LE 010616 INVOICE 67457536258
105100 64013 04/02/12 546 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 010825 AIR HOSE FOR ROLLER -
105100 64013 04/02/12 546 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 010925 PONY MOTOR PARTS FOR 8
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64014 04/02/12 3025 ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PR 053443 4" X 1" WIDE FILLER FL
105100 64014 04/02/12 3025 ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PR 053443 6" X 1" WIDE +SHIPPIN
105100 64014 04/02/12 3025 ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PR 053443 6" X 4" FLANGE X FLANG
105100 64014 04/02/12 3025 7ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PR 053443 6" X 4" FLANGE X FLANG

TOTAL CHECK

TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ1

AMOUNT

3,765.00
4,945.30

177.00
135.00

1,086.78
1,086.77
2,173.58

195.30
299.80

23.35
292.95
811.40

78.95
149.00
227.95

53.32
77.85
131.17

211.97
115.35
186.37
513.69
2,255.00
215.00
600.00
21,024.00
67.50
104.87
77.83
182.70
93.50
161.65
190.00
190.00
635.15

343,849.87

7



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

DATE: 03/29/12
TIME: 15:15:11 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G195' and transact.ck_date=’20120402 00:00:00.0007

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————rm———e——= VENDOR— == = DEPT-DIV = ——ee DESCRIPTION——wm——= SALES TAX
TOTAL FUND 0.00
0.00

TOTAL REPORT

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ1

AMOUNT
343,849.87

343,849.87

8




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/29/12
TIME: 15:02:08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date:’20120402 00:00:00.000'

PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT ———mem TITLE
0100 345000 PERMITS--BUILDIN
0100 348200 BUSINESS REGISTR

TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUES

TELEPHONE & ALAR
MISCELLANEOUS CO

4202
4650

010110
010110

TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS
010207 4375 SALES TAX REBATE
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-SPECIAL PROJ

ELECTRIC
OTHER CONTRACTUA

4204
4225

010208
010208
